Surface Mount Stick-On RTD
 Thin Film PT100 RTD Element
 Kapton tape with self-adhesive backing for easy installation
 Made in the USA
 Teflon™ wires with Teflon™ over jacket
Fast Response Stick-On Surface RTD
Specifications
RTD element type: Thin film platinum, 100Ω at 0°C, α =0.00385

Tape Thickness:  0.006 inches (0.15 mm) Location of RTD element
03_2018_Rev1
Ordering Example
SSP-RTD-PT100-180-N:  Stick On RTD, PT100 Element, 180 inch long cable, no connector
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE
Model RTD Element Type Cable Length Connector
SSP-RTD  - -
 PT100       Platinum 100Ω 036       36 inches
072       72 inches
180     180 inches
N        No connector
MP     Male mini-plug
SP      Standard plug
Ordering Information
42690 Woodward Avenue, Suite 200  •  Bloomfield Hills, MI  48304  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@HGSIND.com  •  Web: www.HGSIND.com